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FIRST INFORMATION REPORT

4 FirstInformation ofa cognizable crime reported under section 154 Cr. P. C.atPS$S
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3. a) General Diary Reference : Entry No. q2.6Q.. 07 ... o o~ Time......L4o. 20 Iweececennes
b) Occurrence of Offence : Day........ AMewalory . w.Date.. 27 .09..24............. Time.atabant. 1200 ...
¢) Information received Date......27.:89,..2..........Time..... 445285 hva..GD. No. ...12.89......... at the P.S.

4. Type of Information : Written/ Oral it
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6. Complainant/ Informant :
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7. Details of known/suspected /unknown/accused with full particulars
(Attach separate sheet, if necessary):
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8. Reasons for delay in reporting by the complainant/informant...................... Ko e

12. FIR Contents : (Attach separate sheet, if required) : '
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’ GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL
OFFICE OF THE BLOCK LAND AND LAND REFORMS OFFICER
BAGHMUNDI, PURULIA

Memo No: 204 /BL&LRO/BAG/21 Date: 27/ ’9/“ 2/
To
Officer in Charge,
Baghmundi P.S.,
Baghmundi,Purulia

Sub: - Complaint lodged against Offence u/s 21(1) of The Mines and Minerals (Development and
Regulation) Act, 1957; Rule 3 of the WB Minerals (Preventation of illegal Mining, Transportation
and Storage) Rules, 2002; Rule 500f the West Bengal Minerals Minor Minerals Concession Rule
2016.

A tractor(blue color) bearing chassis no. T053419200HG carrying 100cft (approx) of sand has
been intercepted by the undersigned on 27.09.2021 around 12:05p.m. at Nimtal( Baghmundi-
Balarampur Road), P.S.-Baghmundi, Dist.-Purulia. The driver of the said vehicle failed to produce
any lawful authority or valid transit pass to carry such mineral, the driver tried to flee along with the
said vehicle. Thus the Driver/Owner of the vehicle has violated the provisions of Section 4(1)/4(1A)
of the Mines and Minerals (Development and Regulation) Act,1957, and liable to be prosecuted
with imprisonment for a term which may extend upto 2yrs or Rs. One lakh fine or both, in
accordance with Sec.21(1) of the Mines and Minerals (Development and Regulation) Act,1957, Rule
3 of the WB Minerals (Prevention of illegal Mining, Transportation and Storage) Rules,2002;
Rule500f the WB Minor Minerals Concession Rule 2016 and also under Section 379/411 of the
Indian Penal Code.

The said seized vehicle along with 100cft of sand has been brought to PS and handed over to

your custody.

Therefore, you are requested to initiate a specific case against the offended in terms of law.
This should be treated as FIR.
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SEIZURE LIST

1.DATE & HOUR OF SEIZURE 2%.09, 2021, 12105 pwm.

2.PLACE OF SEIZURE  Nvwld (@ogbman~ds — Balarsmpn— road)

3.FROM WHOM SEIZED Clavvot— £~‘- 4, o lrow

4.NAME & ADDRESS OF WITNESSES
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